globalfurnituregroup.com | canadian
I INCLUDE™							 WORK & TASK
INCLUDE
model IN30AHB	 model IN30NHB
  model IN30AMB model IN30NMB
  model IN40AHB model IN40NMB
Weight sensing synchro-tilter mechanism (-8)
1

(NB) no moisture barrier.
(MB) �moisture barrier (seat only). Add $81.
EXAMPLE INCLUDE ORDER CODE:
IN40AHB -FU75 -NS -FU75 -V1B
Model
number
Back textile Sealed
seams (seat)
Seat textile Arm/armcap
finish
-4Z -B7 -82 -NB
Gas
cylinder
Base
finish
Caster type Moisture
barrier
 DESCRIPTION	 FEATURES	 MODEL #	 STANDARD TEXTILE GRADES
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12
IN30AHB	 1390	 1454	 1508	 1571	 1672	 1766	 1860	 1942	 2044	 2140	 2270	 2454
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	 SEAT DIMENSIONS	 BACK DIMENSIONS
				 W	 D	 H	 W	 D	 H	 W	 H
High Back Weight Sensing Synchro-Tilter w/Arms	 IN 	 24.5	 24.5	 42.5	 21	 18	 17-21	 18	 25
COM: 2 YD | 1.83 M MM 	622	 622	 1080	 533	 457	 432-533	 457	 635
Unit weight: 44.5 LB | 20.2 KG
Carton weight: 56.5 LB | 25.63 KG
Carton volume: 10.5 FT³ | 0.29 MT³	 RTA 2
courier
1 per carton
globalfurnituregroup.com | canadian
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12
IN30NHB	 1165	 1229	 1283	 1346	 1447	 1541	 1635	 1717	 1819	 1915	 2045	 2229
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	 SEAT DIMENSIONS	 BACK DIMENSIONS
				 W	 D	 H	 W	 D	 H	 W	 H
High Back Weight Sensing Synchro-Tilter, Armless	 IN 	 21	 24.5	 42.5	 21	 18	 17-21	 18	 25
COM: 2 YD | 1.83 M MM 	533	 622	 1080	 533	 457	 432-533	 457	 635
Unit weight: 38 LB | 17.3 KG
Carton weight: 50 LB | 22.68 KG
Carton volume: 10.5 FT³ | 0.29 MT³	 RTA 2
courier
1 per carton
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12
IN30AMB	 1340	 1396	 1443	 1498	 1587	 1669	 1751	 1823	 1912	 1996	 2110	 2271
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	 SEAT DIMENSIONS	 BACK DIMENSIONS
				 W	 D	 H	 W	 D	 H	 W	 H
Mid Back Weight Sensing Synchro-Tilter w/Arms	 IN 	 24.5	 24	 37.5	 21	 18	 17-21	 18	 20.5
COM: 1.75 YD | 1.6 M MM 	622	 610	 953	 533	 457	 432-533	 457	 521
Unit weight: 43 LB | 19.5 KG
Carton weight: 55 LB | 24.95 KG
Carton volume: 10.5 FT³ | 0.29 MT³	 RTA 2
courier
1 per carton
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12
IN30NMB	 1115	 1171	 1218	 1273	 1362	 1444	 1526	 1598	 1687	 1771	 1885	 2046
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	 SEAT DIMENSIONS	 BACK DIMENSIONS
				 W	 D	 H	 W	 D	 H	 W	 H
Mid Back Weight Sensing Synchro-Tilter, Armless	 IN 	 21	 24	 37.5	 21	 18	 17-21	 18	 20.5
COM: 1.75 YD | 1.6 M MM 	533	 610	 953	 533	 457	 432-533	 457	 521